▶ Standard stacked heights are 20, 22, 24, 26, and
30mm(0.787”, 0.866”, 0.945”, 1.024”, 1.102”, 1.181”).
▶Other stacked heights from 20mm (0.787´´) to
32mm(1.260´´) are available.
▶8903N-FS series will mate with 8913/8930E/8931E series.
▶Highly reliable contact design with independent and synchronized spring.
▶Low insertion force and withdrawal force.
▶Insulator protects the contacts from damage or breakage.

(1.024)
24.4
(0.961)
8903N-□□□FS□-Y-F 28
(1.102)
26.4
(1.039)
8903N-□□□FS□-Z-F 30
(1.181)
28.4
(1.118)
 Product Table / Dimensions
Packaging style
Pipe
No. of contacts Part Number A B C D E F G Number of packaging
40 8903N-040FS□-□-F 35.90
(1.413)
29.73
(1.170)
27.23
(1.072)
26.13
(1.029)
24.13
(0.950)
22.86
(0.900)
33.02
(1.300) 13
50 8903N-050FS□-□-F 42.25
(1.663)
36.08
(1.420)
33.58
(1.322)
32.48
(1.279)
30.48
(1.200)
29.21
(1.150)
39.37
(1.550) 11
60 8903N-060FS□-□-F 48.60
(1.913)
42.43
(1.670)
39.93
(1.572)
38.83
(1.529)
36.83
(1.450)
35.56
(1.400)
45.72
(1.800) 10
68 8903N-068FS□-□-F 53.68
(2.113)
47.51
(1.870)
45.01
(1.772)
43.91
(1.729)
41.91
(1.650)
40.64
(1.600)
50.80
(2.000) 9
80 8903N-080FS□-□-F 61.30
(2.413)
55.13
(2.170)
52.63
(2.072)
51.53
(2.029)
49.53
(1.950)
48.26
(1.900)
58.42
(2.300) 8
100 8903N-100FS□-□-F 74.00
(2.913)
67.83
(2.670)
65.33